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Have a restful and relaxing Easter break and we will 
look forward to seeing you all on Monday 4th April.



Sam Welsby (Head)



Golden Ticket 
Arthur

Stars of the 
Week 
Beth  

Megan  
Rhiann 

Well done to all the children who took part in the Quicksticks tournament at Shipston High 
School. Both teams played exceedingly 
well and got through to the Cup play off, 
which meant that the A team and B team 
had to play against each other!
We were over the moon to find out that A 
team were the overall winners of the Cup. 
Well done all who played and thank you to 
the parents for supporting the children.

On Friday 11th March we held interviews to 
appoint a full time class teacher for September 
2016. This is so we can create an additional class 
at Tredington. We were delighted to appoint Miss 
Caroline Hale. Miss Hale will be spending some 
time with us, later in the summer term, getting to 
know the school and the children.

Do you have a spare afternoon to help 
support reading at Tredington? Please see 
Mrs Smith if would like to help hear children 
read and talk about the books.

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


Dates for 2015/16:
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
End of term

Friday 22nd July Training Day


